Temple High School

Belton High School

Hoover High School
Hammond Clark High School
Easley High School
Lexington High School

North Olmsted

Wando High School

Bonita High School

AC Flora High School

New Prairie High School
Golden West High School
Northmont Senior High School
Lafayette Central Catholic High
Arundel High School

South Salem High School
Lumberton High School
Monticello High School
Ashley Ridge High School
Scripps Ranch High School
North Dallas High School
Freeland High School
Broadneck High School
Sherwood High School

Kent City High School

TOP 100

WEB STATS REPORT: FEBRUARY

TX
TX

AL

SC
SC
OH
SC
CA
SC

CA
OH

MD
OR
NC
MN
SC
CA
TX
Ml
MD
MD
Mi

280,953
138,427

126,486
125,326
121,170
105,349
86,715
78,185
71,788
71,512
68,874
68,110
67,373
66,491
65,118
63,290
62,979
60,121
58,165
58,096
57,890
56,881
56,735
55,086
54,961

New Albany High School

Bishop Moore Catholic High

Howland High School
Waukesha South High School
Valley High School

T.L. Hanna High School
White House High School
Gadsden City High School
Shaler Area High School
Jefferson High School

North Ridgeville High School
Valley Center High School

Roy High School

Hudson High School
Brunswick High School
South Christian High School
James Hubert Blake High
Hillgrove High School
White Knoll High School
Carlmont High School
Ritenour High School
Midland High School

Pike County High School
Berea-Midpark High School
Fishers High School

OH
FL

IN

54,490
54,043

52,705
52,679
48,148
47,670
47,367
46,687
46,514
46,436

45,841
45,701

45,633
45,517
43,187
43,169
42,999
42,537
42,148
42,081
41,656
41,488
41,322
40,487
39,938



Brandon High School
Big Walnut High School

Timber Creek High School
Vermilion High School
Hamilton Southeastern High
Canyon/Anaheim High School
Tomball High School
Northwest High School
Franklin Central High School
Glendale Preparatory Academy
Berkeley High School
Hanahan High School

Wilson Central High School
Noblesville High School
Frederick High School
Patrick Henry High School
Hudsonville High School
Huntsville High School
LaVille High School

West Bloomfield High School
Coldwater High School
Folsom High School

Upper Saint Clair High School
Olmsted Falls High School

Hanover Central High School

TOP 100

WEB STATS REPORT: FEBRUARY

MI
OH

FL
OH

CA
TX
MD

AZ
SC
SC
TN

MD
CA
Mi
TX

Mi
OH
CA
PA
OH
IN

39,163
39,129

38,921
38,788
38,5639
38,534
37,456
36,868
36,030
35816
35,660
35,527
35,249
35195
34,962
33,989
33,896
33,358
33,230
33,131
33,070
32,546
32,319
32,167
31,847

Boardman High School
Hopkins High School

Parma Senior High School
Hiland High School

Calhoun High School
Mineral Ridge High School
Winston Churchill High School
West Holmes High School
Blackford High School

Old Mill Senior High School
Hoover High School

Clyde High School

La Joya High School

Johns Creek High School
Lugoff-Elgin High School
Lorain High School
Westlake High School
Miamisburg High School
Dock Mennonite Academy
Bishop England High School
Kettle Moraine Lutheran High
Magnificat High School
North Royalton High School
Clarenceville High School

Carmel High School

MN

OH
OH
TX
OH
MD
OH

MD
OH
OH
TX
GA
SC
OH
OH
OH
PA
SC
Wi
OH
OH
Mi

31,544
31,509

31,284
31,096
31,013
30,277
30,157
30,770
30,037
29,902
29,790
29,662
29,546
29,338
29,269
29,262
29,173
28,980
28,971
28,968
28,663
28,647
28,460
28,276
27,996



