

TOP 100 WEB STATS REPORT: FEBRUARY

Temple High School	ТХ	280,953	26	New Albany High School	ОН	54,490
Belton High School	TX	138,427	27	Bishop Moore Catholic High	FL	54,043
Hoover High School	AL	126,486	28	Howland High School	ОН	52,705
Hammond Clark High School	IN	125,326	29	Waukesha South High School	WI	52,679
Easley High School	SC	121,170	30	Valley High School	IA	48,148
Lexington High School	SC	105,349	31	T.L. Hanna High School	SC	47,670
North Olmsted	ОН	86,715	32	White House High School	TN	47,367
Wando High School	SC	78,185	33	Gadsden City High School	AL	46,687
Bonita High School	CA	71,788	34	Shaler Area High School	PA	46,514
AC Flora High School	SC	71,512	35	Jefferson High School	МО	46,436
New Prairie High School	IN	68,874	36	North Ridgeville High School	ОН	45,841
Golden West High School	CA	68,110	37	Valley Center High School	KS	45,701
Northmont Senior High School	ОН	67,373	38	Roy High School	UT	45,633
Lafayette Central Catholic High	IN	66,491	39	Hudson High School	ОН	45,517
Arundel High School	MD	65,118	40	Brunswick High School	ОН	43,187
South Salem High School	OR	63,290	41	South Christian High School	MI	43,169
Lumberton High School	NC	62,979	42	James Hubert Blake High	MD	42,999
Monticello High School	MN	60,121	43	Hillgrove High School	GA	42,537
Ashley Ridge High School	SC	58,165	44	White Knoll High School	SC	42,148
Scripps Ranch High School	CA	58,096	45	Carlmont High School	CA	42,081
North Dallas High School	TX	57,890	46	Ritenour High School	МО	41,656
Freeland High School	МІ	56,881	47	Midland High School	MI	41,488
Broadneck High School	MD	56,735	48	Pike County High School	AL	41,322
Sherwood High School	MD	55,086	49	Berea-Midpark High School	ОН	40,487
Kent City High School	МІ	54,961	50	Fishers High School	IN	39,938
	Belton High School Hoover High School Hammond Clark High School Easley High School Lexington High School North Olmsted Wando High School Bonita High School AC Flora High School New Prairie High School Golden West High School Northmont Senior High School Lafayette Central Catholic High Arundel High School South Salem High School Lumberton High School Monticello High School Ashley Ridge High School Scripps Ranch High School North Dallas High School Freeland High School Broadneck High School	Belton High School AL Hammond Clark High School IN Easley High School SC Lexington High School SC North Olmsted OH Wando High School SC Bonita High School SC Bonita High School SC New Prairie High School IN Golden West High School CA Northmont Senior High School OH Lafayette Central Catholic High IN Arundel High School MD South Salem High School OR Lumberton High School NC Monticello High School SC Scripps Ranch High School SC Scripps Ranch High School MN Ashley Ridge High School MN Freeland High School MN Broadneck High School MN Sherwood High School MD	Belton High School Hoover High School Hammond Clark High School Easley High School Lexington High School North Olmsted Wando High School SC 78,185 Bonita High School AC 71,788 AC Flora High School Northmont Senior High School Northmont Senior High School AC High School North Salem High School ND 65,118 South Salem High School NC 62,979 Monticello High School ASC 58,096 North Dallas High School North Dallas High School North Dallas High School North Dallas High School ND 56,881 Broadneck High School MD 55,086	Belton High School TX 138,427 27 Hoover High School AL 126,486 28 Hammond Clark High School IN 125,326 29 Easley High School SC 121,170 30 Lexington High School SC 105,349 31 North Olmsted OH 86,715 32 Wando High School SC 78,185 33 Bonita High School CA 71,788 34 AC Flora High School SC 71,512 35 New Prairie High School IN 68,874 36 Golden West High School CA 68,110 37 Northmont Senior High School OH 67,373 38 Lafayette Central Catholic High IN 66,491 39 Arundel High School MD 65,118 40 South Salem High School NC 62,979 42 Monticello High School MN 60,121 43 Ashley Ridge High School SC 58,	Belton High SchoolTX138,42727Bishop Moore Catholic HighHoover High SchoolAL126,48628Howland High SchoolHammond Clark High SchoolIN125,32629Waukesha South High SchoolEasley High SchoolSC105,34931T.L. Hanna High SchoolLexington High SchoolSC105,34931T.L. Hanna High SchoolNorth OlmstedOH86,71532White House High SchoolWando High SchoolSC78,18533Gadsden City High SchoolBonita High SchoolCA71,78834Shaler Area High SchoolAC Flora High SchoolIN68,87436North Ridgeville High SchoolNew Prairie High SchoolCA68,11037Valley Center High SchoolGolden West High SchoolCA68,11037Valley Center High SchoolNorthmont Senior High SchoolOH67,37338Roy High SchoolArundel High SchoolMD65,11840Brunswick High SchoolArundel High SchoolMD63,29041South Christian High SchoolSouth Salem High SchoolMN60,12143Hillgrove High SchoolAshley Ridge High SchoolMN60,12143Hillgrove High SchoolNorth Dallas High SchoolMN60,12143Hillgrove High SchoolNorth Dallas High SchoolMN60,12143Hillgrove High SchoolNorth Dallas High SchoolMN56,88147Midland High Schoo	Belton High SchoolTX138,42727Bishop Moore Catholic HighFLHoover High SchoolAL126,48628Howland High SchoolOHHammond Clark High SchoolIN125,32629Waukesha South High SchoolWIEasley High SchoolSC121,17030Valley High SchoolIALexington High SchoolSC105,34931T.L. Hanna High SchoolSCNorth OlmstedOH86,71532White House High SchoolTNWando High SchoolSC78,18533Gadsden City High SchoolALBonita High SchoolCA71,78834Shaler Area High SchoolALAC Flora High SchoolSC71,51235Jefferson High SchoolMONew Prairie High SchoolCA68,87436North Ridgeville High SchoolOHGolden West High SchoolCA68,11037Valley Center High SchoolKSNorthmont Senior High SchoolOH67,37338Roy High SchoolUTLafayette Central Catholic HighIN66,49139Hudson High SchoolOHArundel High SchoolMD65,11840Brunswick High SchoolOHSouth Salem High SchoolNC62,97942James Hubert Blake HighMDMonticello High SchoolMN60,12143Hillgrove High SchoolGAAshley Ridge High SchoolCA58,09645Carlmont High SchoolCAScripps Ranch Hi



TOP 100 WEB STATS REPORT: FEBRUARY

51	Brandon High School	MI	39,163	76	Boardman High School	ОН	31,544
52	Big Walnut High School	ОН	39,129	77	Hopkins High School	MN	31,509
53	Timber Creek High School	FL	38,921	78	Parma Senior High School	ОН	31,284
54	Vermilion High School	ОН	38,788	79	Hiland High School	ОН	31,096
55	Hamilton Southeastern High	IN	38,539	80	Calhoun High School	TX	31,013
56	Canyon/Anaheim High School	CA	38,534	81	Mineral Ridge High School	ОН	30,277
57	Tomball High School	TX	37,456	82	Winston Churchill High School	MD	30,157
58	Northwest High School	MD	36,868	83	West Holmes High School	ОН	30,110
59	Franklin Central High School	IN	36,030	84	Blackford High School	IN	30,037
60	Glendale Preparatory Academy	ΑZ	35,816	85	Old Mill Senior High School	MD	29,902
61	Berkeley High School	SC	35,660	86	Hoover High School	ОН	29,790
62	Hanahan High School	SC	35,527	87	Clyde High School	ОН	29,662
63	Wilson Central High School	TN	35,249	88	La Joya High School	TX	29,546
64	Noblesville High School	IN	35,195	89	Johns Creek High School	GA	29,338
65	Frederick High School	MD	34,962	90	Lugoff-Elgin High School	SC	29,269
66	Patrick Henry High School	CA	33,989	91	Lorain High School	ОН	29,262
67	Hudsonville High School	MI	33,896	92	Westlake High School	ОН	29,173
68	Huntsville High School	TX	33,358	93	Miamisburg High School	ОН	28,980
69	LaVille High School	IN	33,230	94	Dock Mennonite Academy	PA	28,971
70	West Bloomfield High School	MI	33,131	95	Bishop England High School	SC	28,968
71	Coldwater High School	ОН	33,070	96	Kettle Moraine Lutheran High	WI	28,663
72	Folsom High School	CA	32,546	97	Magnificat High School	ОН	28,647
73	Upper Saint Clair High School	PA	32,319	98	North Royalton High School	ОН	28,460
74	Olmsted Falls High School	ОН	32,167	99	Clarenceville High School	MI	28,276
75	Hanover Central High School	IN	31,847	100	Carmel High School	IN	27,996